	UNITED STATES			ORM APPROVED MB NO. 1004-0137 irres: January 31, 2018	
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS JUL 2 3 2019 Do not use this form for proposals to drill or to re-enter an			3 2019 NMNM589	5. Lease Serial No. NMNM58935	
abandoned well	Use form 3160-3 (APD)	for such proposals.	TESIAO.CD.	lottee or Tribe Name	
SUBMIT IN T	RIPLICATE - Other instru	ctions on page 2	7. If Unit or CA NMNM126	A/Agreement, Name and/or No. 5358 🖌	
1. Type of Well Gas Well Other			8. Well Name a DIRTY DO2	8. Well Name and No. DIRTY DOZEN FEDERAL COM 3H	
2. Name of Operator Contact: AMANDA AVERY COG OPERATING LLC E-Mail: aavery@concho.com				30-015-38225-00-S1	
3a. Address3b. Phone No. (include a Ph: 575-748-6940600 W ILLINOIS AVENUE MIDLAND, TX 79701Ph: 575-748-6940			WILLIAMS SINK		
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description) Sec 36 T19S R31E NESE 1810FSL 720FEL			11. County or Parish, State EDDY COUNTY, NM		
12. CHECK THE AP	PROPRIATE BOX(ES) TO	O INDICATE NATURE O	F NOTICE, REPORT, OF	R OTHER DATA	
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION				
<ul> <li>Notice of Intent</li> <li>Subsequent Report</li> <li>Final Abandonment Notice</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Acidize</li> <li>Alter Casing</li> <li>Casing Repair</li> <li>Change Plans</li> <li>Convert to Injection</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Deepen</li> <li>Hydraulic Fracturing</li> <li>New Construction</li> <li>Plug and Abandon</li> <li>Plug Back</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>Production (Start/Resur</li> <li>Reclamation</li> <li>Recomplete</li> <li>Temporarily Abandon</li> <li>Water Disposal</li> </ul>	ne) 🔲 Water Shut-Off 🗋 Well Integrity 🗋 Other '	
If the proposal is to deepen directional Attach the Bond under which the worl following completion of the involved testing has been completed. Final Abu- determined that the site is ready for fin Required information for dispo- 1) Name of formation producin 2) Amount of water producing is 3) How water is stored on lease 4) How water is moved to dispo- 5) Disposal Facility #1 a) Facility Operator Name: C0 b) Name of facility or well name c) Type of facility or well: WDV d) Location by 1/4,1/4, Sec, Ta e) In the event a temporary cha will be trucked to an authorized	will be performed or provide the operations. If the operation result andonment Notices must be filed tal inspection. Sal water: g water on lease: Bone Sp n barrels per day: 500 bwg e: 1-500 BBL Fiberglass ta bsal: Piped to nearest SWI DG Operating LLC e & number: Magnum Pror V S R: NESW, Sec 32-T19S ange of method or location d disposal well in the geogr	e Bond No. on file with BLM/BIA ts in a multiple completion or reco only after all requirements, includ pring GC 7/24/ bod Accepted for record ank D System. hto 32 State SWD #1 (SWD R32E of disposal is necessary, pr aphic vicinity.	. Required subsequent reports n impletion in a new interval, a Fo ing reclamation, have been comp . NMOCD ACCEPT -1399-A) oduced wate BUREAU CARI	nust be filed within 30 days rm 3160-4 must be filed once	
Com Name (Printed/Typed) AMANDA	3234 verified by the BLM Wel RATING LLC, sent to the Ca sing by PRISCILLA PEREZ or Title AUTHO	1 Information System arlsbad n 07/16/2019 (19PP2805SE) RIZED REPRESENTATIV			
Signature (Electronic Submission)		Date 07/15/20			
	THIS SPACE FOR			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Approved By		Title		Date	
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equ which would entitle the applicant to conduc	itable title to those rights in the su	ot warrant or bject lease Office			
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001 and Title 43 U States any false, fictitious or fraudulent s	J.S.C. Section 1212, make it a cri tatements or representations as to	me for any person knowingly and any matter within its jurisdiction.	willfully to make to any departr	nent or agency of the United	
(Instructions on page 2) ** BLM REVI	SED ** BLM REVISED *	** BLM REVISED ** BLN	I REVISED ** BLM RE	VISED **	